
Program Course Code R/E* Pre-Requisite Course Name Faculty Day Time Classroom

POLS 101 E Introduction to Politics and Political Science Cox, Sean Michael Dr. Th 9am - 11:50am Online S

ENGL 123 R ENGL 122 Academic Writing Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah M 1pm - 3:50pm Virginia

UNIV 100 R First Year Seminar Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah Th 12pm - 12:50pm Atlantic 701

UNIV 400 R 90 credits, ENGL  123 Senior Seminar Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah W 1pm - 3:50pm Atlantic 701

GNAI 180 - 1 E ENGL 121 Introduction to Generative AI & Prompt Engineering Okwedadi, Frank T 9am - 11:50am Online S

GNAI 180 - 2 E ENGL 121 Introduction to Generative AI & Prompt Engineering Okwedadi, Frank Th 9am - 11:50am Online S

ENGL 121 R Composition I Lancaster, Bobbi M 5:30pm - 8:20pm Virginia

COMM 250 E Literacy in the Age of Fake News Anumudu, Chinedu Dr. F 9:00am - 11:50am Atlantic 701

PHIL 200 R Ethics Warren, Amber W 5:30PM - 8:20pm Capitol Hill

MATH 103 R College Mathematics Amponsah, Godfred F 4pm - 6:50pm Capitol Hill

MATH 110 R Introduction to Statistics Amponsah, Godfred Sat 12PM - 2:50pm Hudson 404

ACCT 112 R Introduction to Financial Accounting Creighton, Julia W 9am - 11:50am Atlantic 701

BUSN 101 R Introduction to Business Mondragon, Meagan Th 9am - 11:50am Atlantic 701

ECON 111 R Introduction to Macroeconomics Cortez, Michael Th 1pm - 3.50pm Maryland 807

MKTG 201 R Introduction to Marketing Germirli, Selin Dr. T 9am - 11:50am Atlantic 701

BUSN 375 R Entrepreneurship Oz, Selen W 4pm - 6:50pm Hudson 404

MGMT 301 R Organizational Behavior Gaskin, Kristina M 4pm - 6:50pm Maryland 807

MGMT 303 E Management Communications Germirli, Selin Dr. W 9am - 11:50am Pacific 707

MATH 335 E MATH 110 Business Analytics Curry, Jarvis Dr. Th 5:30pm - 8:20pm Online S

MKTG 321 E MKTG 201 Marketing Management Germirli, Selin Dr. T 1pm - 3.50pm Atlantic 701

ACCT 112 R Introduction to Financial Accounting Creighton, Julia W 9am - 11:50am Atlantic 701

ECON 111 R Introduction to Macroeconomics Cortez, Michael Th 1pm - 3.50pm Maryland 807

ECON 222 R ECON 111 Intermediate Macroeconomics Lingani, Bintou Dr. W 1pm - 3.50pm Capitol Hill

FINC 221 R Introduction to Financial Management Hobdy, Adriene Dr. T 5:30pm - 8:20pm Online S

FINC 225 R ECON 101, ECON 111 Corporate Finance II Goksu, Mehmet Dr. T 1pm - 3.50pm Virginia

MATH 225 R MATH 131 Spreadsheet Application for Business, Accounting, and Economics Amponsah, Godfred W 4pm - 6:50pm Virginia

MATH 335 R MATH 110 Business Analytics Curry, Jarvis Dr. Th 5:30pm - 8:20pm Online S

ECON 437 R MATH 110 Econometrics I Baker, Madeline M 4pm - 6:50pm Pacific 707

ECON 481 R ECON 111 Education and Economic Development Kangami, Divine Dr. Th 5:30pm - 8:20pm Rio Grande 403

ECON 435 E ECON 101, ECON 111 Public Finance and the Economy Lingani, Bintou Dr. T 1pm - 3:50pm Pacific 707

POLS 101 R Introduction to Politics and Political Science Cox, Sean Michael Dr. Th 9am - 11:50am Online S

POLS 310 R POLS 101 Public Administration Batka, Caroline Dr. T 1pm - 3:50pm Maryland 807

POLS 380 R POLS 101 Research and Methods in Political Science Yildiz, Ecehan Genc Dr. Th 1pm - 3:50pm Pacific 707

INTL 350 E INTL 272 US and Europe Hutchinson, Jason M 4pm - 6:50pm Rio Grande 403

ECON 111 R Introduction to Macroeconomics Cortez, Michael Th 1pm - 3.50pm Maryland 807
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Program Course Code R/E* Pre-Requisite Course Name Faculty Day Time Classroom

Fall 2025* R= required course, E= elective course

CMPS 211 R Computer Networks Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. M 9am - 11:50am CyberLab

CMPS 350 R Cyber Security Laws Tharp, Steven T 4pm - 6:50pm Online S

ISIT 224 R Information Systems Analysis and Design Segun, Emmanuel Dr. W 1pm - 3:50pm Hybrid

ISIT 328 E CMPS 318 Data Warehouse and Design Tessema, Tsige Dr. Th 4pm - 6:50pm CyberLab

ISIT 350 E CMPS 122 Advanced Web Application Design Nuangpookka, Pipop Dr. Th 9am - 11:50am CyberLab

MGMT 200 E Introduction to Project Management Segun, Emmanuel Dr. F 1pm - 3:50pm Atlantic 701

CMPS 211 R Computer Networks Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. M 9am - 11:50am CyberLab

CMPS 315 R CMPS 122 Operating Systems Tessema, Tsige Dr. Th 1pm - 3:50pm CyberLab

CMPS 350 E Cyber Security Laws Tharp, Steven T 4pm - 6:50pm Online S

ISIT 224 E Information Systems Analysis and Design Segun, Emmanuel Dr. W 1pm - 3:50pm Hybrid

ISIT 328 E CMPS 318 Data Warehouse and Design Tessema, Tsige Dr. Th 4pm - 6:50pm CyberLab

ISIT 350 R CMPS 122 Advanced Web Application Design Nuangpookka, Pipop Dr. Th 9am - 11:50am CyberLab

ISIT 353 R CMPS 122 Software User Interface Analysis and Design Nuangpookka, Pipop Dr. T 9am - 11:50am CyberLab

MGMT 200 R Introduction to Project Management Segun, Emmanuel Dr. F 1pm - 3:50pm Atlantic 701

ACCT 507 R Managerial Accounting Moss, Israel Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Online S

BUSN 601 Entrepreneurship Germirli, Selin Dr. T 6pm - 9pm Capital Hill 301

STAT 510 R Data, Models, and Decisions Curry, Jarvis Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Online S

CAPS 623 R All Cores Internship Segun, Emmanuel Dr. T 6pm - 9pm Hybrid

FINC 509 R Financial Management Hobdy, Adriene Dr.

Does 

not Online A

ECON 605 R/E* Quantitative Methods in Business and Economics Chala, Zelalem Dr. Th 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

FINC 649 E Global Financial Markets Goksu, Mehmet Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Maryland 807

ECON 657 E ECON 505 International Economics Bulbul, Onu Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Yukon 402

BGDA 501 E   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

BGDA 511 E CMPS 514 Big Data and Analytics Begna, Geremew Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 R   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Yukon 402

CAPS 621 R All Cores Capstone Project Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah T 6pm - 9pm Virginia

CAPS 623 R   Internship Segun, Emmanuel Dr. T 6pm - 9pm Hybrid

CMPS 502 R   Cyber Security Begna, Geremew Dr. T 6pm - 9pm Yukon 402

CMPS 514 R   Management Information Systems Segun, Emmanuel Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Capitol Hill

CMPS 515 R CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven Online and In-Person P-Hybrid I

CMPS 530 E BGDA 522 Machine Learning and Pattern Recognition Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Pacific 707

CMPS 564 R CMPS 515 Information Security Management Tessema, Tsige Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

BGDA 501 R   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

BGDA 511 R CMPS 514 Big Data and Analytics Begna, Geremew Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 R   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

BGDA 552 E BGDA 511 Big Data Analytics and Cloud Computing Mengistu, Zelalem Dr. M 6pm - 9pm CyberLab

BGDA 555 R BGDA 522 Business Intelligence Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Hudson 404

CAPS 621 R All Cores Capstone Project Jaja-Wachuku, Oonah T 6pm - 9pm Virginia

CAPS 623 R All Cores Internship Segun, Emmanuel Dr. T 6pm - 9pm Hybrid

CMPS 514 R   Management Information Systems Segun, Emmanuel Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Capitol Hill

CMPS 515 E CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven Online and In-Person P-Hybrid I

CMPS 530 E BGDA 522 Machine Learning and Pattern Recognition Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Pacific 707
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Program Course Code R/E* Pre-Requisite Course Name Faculty Day Time Classroom

Fall 2025* R= required course, E= elective course

CMPS 564 E CMPS 515 Information Security Management Tessema, Tsige Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403
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Program Course Code R/E* Pre-Requisite Course Name Faculty Day Time Classroom

Fall 2025* R= required course, E= elective course

BGDA 511 R CMPS 514 Big Data and Analytics Begna, Geremew Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 515 R BGDA 511 Fundamental of Deep Learning He, Zhouying Dr. F 6pm - 9pm CyberLab

CMPS 514 R Management Information Systems Segun, Emmanuel Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Capitol Hill

CMPS 515 E CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven Online and In-Person P-Hybrid I

CMPS 516 R BGDA 511 Models and Algorithms in AI Engineering He, Zhouying Dr. T 6pm - 9pm CyberLab

CMPS 530 R BGDA 522 Machine Learning and Pattern Recognition Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Pacific 707

BGDA 501 E   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

BGDA 511 R CMPS 514 Big Data and Analytics Begna, Geremew Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 E   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

CMPS 514 R Management Information Systems Segun, Emmanuel Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Capitol Hill

CMPS 625 R CMPS 525 Cloud Security Mengistu, Zelalem Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

CMPS 640 R CMPS 525 Cloud System Administrator and Architect Mengistu, Zelalem Dr. W 6pm - 9pm CyberLab

BGDA 501 E   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

BGDA 511 E CMPS 514 Big Data and Analytics Begna, Geremew Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 E   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

CMPS 514 E Management Information Systems Segun, Emmanuel Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Capitol Hill

CMPS 515 E CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven Online and In-Person P-Hybrid I

CMPS 530 E BGDA 522 Machine Learning and Pattern Recognition Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Pacific 707

CMPS 564 E CMPS 515 Information Security Management Tessema, Tsige Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

CMPS 580 R Development of Graphical User Interface Nuangpookka, Pipop Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid I

CMPS 620 R CMPS 570 Software Project Management Landa, Michelle Dr. Does not Meet in Real TimeOnline A

BGDA 501 R Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

BGDA 511 R CMPS 514 Big Data and Analytics Begna, Geremew Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 522 R   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

BGDA 552 E BGDA 511 Big Data Analytics and Cloud Computing Mengistu, Zelalem Dr. M 6pm - 9pm CyberLab

BGDA 555 R BGDA 522 Business Intelligence Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Hudson 404

CMPS 514 R Management Information Systems Segun, Emmanuel Dr. M 6pm - 9pm Capitol Hill

ACCT 507 R Managerial Accounting Moss, Israel Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Online S

STAT 510 R Data, Models, and Decisions Curry, Jarvis Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Online S

CMPS 515 E CMPS 514 Network Security & Cryptography Tharp, Steven Online and In-Person P-Hybrid I

CMPS 530 E BGDA 522 Machine Learning and Pattern Recognition Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Pacific 707

CMPS 564 E CMPS 515 Information Security Management Tessema, Tsige Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

ECON 605 E Quantitative Methods in Business and Economics Chala, Zalalem Dr. Th 6pm - 9pm Atlantic 701

BGDA 501 E   Introduction to Big Data Sonwalkar, Mukul Dr. Online and In-Person P-Hybrid II

BGDA 522 R   Applied Statistics Al Harrack, Micheline Dr. W 6pm - 9pm Rio Grande 403

STAT 510 R Data, Models, and Decisions Curry, Jarvis Dr. F 6pm - 9pm Maryland 807
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